Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Total

Period Total
$196,516.70
($491.54)
$94.59
$264.57

$196,384.32

YTD Total
$1,787,817.97
($4,469.79)
$94.59
$87,108.80

$1,870,551.57
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-1 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $33,777.36 $307,290.81
Interest $16.25 $16.25
Total $33,793.61 $307,307.06
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Total

Period Total
$518,816.27

($1,297.17)
$56.35
$406.59

$517,982.04

YTD Total
$2,714,298.30
$1.98
($6,785.87)
$56.55
$134,060.27

$2,841,631.23
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-2 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $80,137.94 $419,568.26
Interest $8.73 $8.73
Total $80,146.67 $419,576.99
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