



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$196,516.70	\$1,787,817.97
Fees	(\$491.54)	(\$4,469.79)
Interest	\$94.59	\$94.59
Specific Ownership	\$264.57	\$87,108.80
Total	\$196,384.32	\$1,870,551.57



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-1 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$33,777.36	\$307,290.81
Interest	\$16.25	\$16.25
Total	\$33,793.61	\$307,307.06



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$518,816.27	\$2,714,298.30
Delinquent Taxes		\$1.98
Fees	(\$1,297.17)	(\$6,785.87)
Interest	\$56.35	\$56.55
Specific Ownership	\$406.59	\$134,060.27
Total	\$517,982.04	\$2,841,631.23



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-2 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$80,137.94	\$419,568.26
Interest	\$8.73	\$8.73
Total	\$80,146.67	\$419,576.99